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Overall Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   United States of America      2910,71 2780,94 2831,13 8522,78
       (176)

 (186)
 (177)
 (174)
 (195)
 (171)

 Jaquess Regina*
 Abelson Jake*
 Lang Erika*
 Hansen Kennedy*
 Smith Nate*
 Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra*

Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope F 

*1000,00
762,30
785,71
*910,71
*1000,00
776,79

434,51
*995,98
*988,50
*796,46

479,65

*1000,00
723,99

*873,35

*957,78

 

2   Canada      2883,93 2683,73 2745,18 8312,84
       (45)

 (40)
 (48)
 (41)
 (38)
 (44)

 Llewellyn Dorien*
 Rini Paige*
 Ross Charlie*
 Ross Neilly*
 Bull Jaimee*
 Dodd Ryan*

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope M 

860,66
803,57

*1000,00
*892,86
*991,07

*916,47
*767,26

*1000,00

*953,29
*825,86

*966,03

 

3   France       2540,99 2504,42 2600,47 7645,88
       (93)

 (89)
 (94)
 (91)
 (92)

 Duplan Fribourg Pol*
 Anguenot Ines*
 Duplan Fribourg Tristan*
 Descuns Sacha*
 Duplan Fribourg Louis*

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*819,67
785,71

*934,43
*786,89

*589,56
370,80
*914,86

*1000,00

*881,10
*791,56

*927,81

 

4   Great Britain      2676,52 2008,83 2469,00 7154,35
       (103)

 (96)
 (97)
 (101)
 (106)
 (102)

 Poland Joel*
 Butterfield Amber
 Outram Sanchia*
 Hazelwood Robert*
 Critchley Jack
 Parkin Tom*

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*922,13
696,43
*803,57
*950,82
721,31
614,75

*571,08
225,66
264,60
*757,43

*680,32

*1000,00
530,34
*672,82
*796,18
494,69
431,00

 

5   Italy       2672,13 1798,39 2329,09 6799,61
       (10)

 (9)
 (2)
 (1)
 (3)
 (8)

 Parth Florian*
 Marino Vincenzo*
 Bagnoli Alice
 Degasperi Thomas*
 Ianni Beatrice
 Marenzi Edoardo*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*901,64
*827,87
794,64
*942,62
812,50
631,15

*453,01
*653,01
416,81

*692,37

*821,66
*707,01

*800,42

 

6   Austria       2327,88 2092,70 2367,30 6787,88
       (34)

 (30)
 (28)
 (33)
 (32)

 Rauchenwald Luca*
 Ahammer Vincent*
 Kuhn Nicola*
 Kuhn Dominic*
 Gschiel Alexander*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*729,51
606,56
669,64
*836,07
*762,30

346,99
357,43
*507,96
*822,49
*762,25

*934,18
*732,48

*700,64

 

7   Ukraine      2155,73 2281,93 2265,55 6703,21
       (168)

 (165)
 (163)
 (166)
 (164)

 Zelentsov Ivan*
 Shpak Stepan*
 Filchenko Danylo*
 Popova Mariia*
 Mykhailichenko Mykhailo*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*639,34

*696,72
571,43
*819,67

358,23
*669,08
*944,58
260,18
*668,27

583,86
*783,44
*872,61
*609,50
477,71

 

8   Germany      2432,82 1855,91 2401,89 6690,62
       (115)

 (112)
 (111)
 (110)
 (116)
 (114)

 Wild Tim*
 Niederbaumer Kim Helen
 Bonnemann Mechler Giannina*
 Bonnemann Chiara*
 Gross Albert*
 Menzel Alexander*

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*852,46
642,86
*758,93
*821,43
729,51
549,18

*804,82

*805,31

190,36
*245,78

*915,07

*894,46

*592,36
450,11
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           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

9   Australia      2723,07 1726,05 2179,66 6628,78
       (20)

 (22)
 (24)
 (18)
 (26)
 (23)

 Vieke Vennesa*
 Ashcroft Callan*
 Crisp Patrick*
 Ferguson Sade*
 Saddington Corey*
 Cornale Lucas*

Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*875,00
663,93
713,11
*946,43
754,10
*901,64

426,51
*481,93
*512,39
155,02
*731,73

*711,25

*865,44
*602,97
524,42

 

10   Chile       2212,38 1365,82 2511,12 6089,32
       (57)

 (60)
 (53)
 (54)
 (63)
 (62)

 Varas Agustina*
 Gonzalez Matias*
 Espinal Trinidad*
 Gonzalez Dominga*
 Ritter Emile*
 Miranda Felipe*

Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*721,31
*723,21
*767,86

*996,79

*369,03

*823,22

*832,27
*855,63

 

11   Denmark      2131,00 1183,46 2235,76 5550,22
       (79)

 (81)
 (80)
 (77)
 (78)

 Nielsen Tue Ernst*
 Domino Oscar*
 Schultz-Soerensen Victor*
 Andersen Katrine*
 Jacobsen Maise*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*696,72
*836,07
*598,21
598,21

*712,45
*215,26

*255,75

*615,71

*746,70
*873,35

 

12   Argentina      2244,73 1615,07 1573,25 5433,05
       (17)

 (16)
 (14)
 (15)
 (13)

 Zohar Patricio*
 Giorgis Tobias*
 Ahumada Bautista*
 Collazo Antonio*
 Mociulsky Violeta*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 

*729,51

*729,51
*785,71

*657,83
*776,71

*180,53

*700,64
*872,61

 

13   Czech Rep.      2532,78 1469,82 884,52 4887,12
       (76)

 (75)
 (74)
 (69)
 (68)
 (70)

 Sedlmajer Adam*
 Polidor Ales*
 Odvarko Daniel*
 Kucerova Petra*
 Gerencsery Martina*
 Polidorova Linda*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*893,44
*721,31
*918,03

*357,43

*568,14
*544,25

*377,92

*506,60

 

14   Switzerland      2425,05 1167,53 1185,65 4778,23
       (153)

 (157)
 (155)
 (156)
 (158)
 (159)

 Faeh Julie*
 Thomsen Dima*
 Wolfisberg Kirsi*
 Faeh Nicolas*
 Oldorff Henri
 Stadlbaur Vincent*

Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*785,71
639,34
589,29
*819,67

*819,67

*322,12
*475,50
*369,91

320,48

*528,66
*656,99

 

15   Japan       1603,63 943,64 1670,41 4217,68
       (123)

 (126)
 (124)
 (125)

 Kamiya Harue*
 Nakamura Jo*
 Komori Hiroko*
 Funo Ryota*

Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*464,29
*500,00

*639,34

205,31
*362,25
*215,93
*365,46

*540,90
*723,99

*405,52

 

16   Malaysia      1769,47 1311,02 1111,54 4192,03
       (139)

 (137)
 (138)

 Yoong Hanifah Aiden*
 Yoong Hanifah Aaliyah*
 Yoong Hanifah Adam*

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*622,95
*687,50
*459,02

*355,02
*662,83
*293,17

*214,44
*897,10

 

17   Korea       1923,89 743,65 1130,01 3797,55
       (130)

 (129)
 (132)
 (131)
 (128)
 (127)

 Kim Minkyu*
 Yoo Ji Young*
 Park Taegum*
 Kim Yoonho*
 Lee Jimin*
 Kim Woo Jin*

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*721,31
*571,43
565,57
*631,15
508,93
500,00

*275,50

*188,50
*279,65

*494,69
*447,98
*187,34
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           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

18   Mexico       1680,33 1820,88 3501,21
       (144)

 (141)
 (142)
 (145)

 Lamadrid Carlos*
 Font Pablo*
 Font Patricio*
 Nelson Nicolas*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*836,07

*844,26

*856,22
*964,66

 

19   Dominican Republic      1900,17 418,39 1115,21 3433,77
       (83)

 (84)
 (82)

 Pigozzi Andrea*
 Pigozzi Paolo*
 Pigozzi Francesca*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 

*729,51
*688,52
*482,14

*271,49
*146,90

*526,54
*411,89
*176,78

 

20   Sweden      1754,10 700,64 2454,74
       (162)

 (161)
 Tornquist Tim*
 Bogne Jakob*

Ope M 
Ope M 

*909,84
*844,26

*700,64  

21   Finland      811,48 361,45 944,59 2117,52
       (88)

 (86)
 (87)

 Ronkko Samuli*
 Menestrina Jutta*
 Anttila Veli-Matti*

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*811,48

*361,45
*944,59

 

22   Greece       1706,96 108,43 76,43 1891,82
       (119)

 (118)
 (117)

 Vlisidis Orestis*
 Vlisidis Nikolaos*
 Vympranietsova Marie*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 

*442,62
*639,34
*625,00

*108,43 *76,43
 

23   Peru       812,50 854,87 1667,37
       (149)

 (150)
 Cuglievan Wiese Maria Delfina*
 Cuglievan Wiese Natalia*

Ope F 
Ope F 

*812,50
*854,87

 

24   Colombia      836,07 797,35 1633,42
       (66)

 (65)
 Correa J. Santiago*
 Verswyvel G. Daniela*

Ope M 
Ope F 

*836,07
*797,35

 

25   Slovakia      678,57 325,66 556,73 1560,96
       (160)  Oravcova Zuzana* Ope F  *678,57 *325,66 *556,73  

26   Georgia      672,13 373,49 484,08 1529,70
       (108)  Guralia Genadi* Ope M  *672,13 *373,49 *484,08  

27   New Zealand      821,43 821,43
       (148)  Metcalfe Jaime* Ope F  *821,43  

28   Netherlands      737,70 737,70
       (147)  School Freek* Ope M  *737,70  

29   Belgium      721,31 721,31
       (37)  De Ryck Arno* Ope M  *721,31  

30   Monaco      713,11 713,11
       (146)  Keusseoglou Alexis* Ope M  *713,11  

31   Morocco      631,15 631,15
       (136)  Oubelaid Lucas* Ope M  *631,15  

32   Lebanon      614,75 614,75
       (133)  Fenianos Nino* Ope M  *614,75  

Chief Judge
Lee Kerri

Homologator
Davies Peter

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


